
 

 

 

Tender Reference No: CIL/C2D/10-12 cum Hyd. Shovel/R-148/22-23/388 

Tender ID: 2022_CILHQ_263257_1 

Subject of Tender- Supply, installation and commissioning of 2 nos. of 10 - 12 CuM 
Diesel Hydraulic Face Shovels, 3 nos. of 10 - 12 CuM Diesel Hydraulic Backhoe 
Shovels and 2 nos. 10-12 CuM Electric Hydraulic Face Shovels along with Spares and 
Consumables for a period of 6 years 

 

Corrigendum - III 
 

Corrigendum to the above mentioned Global Open e-Tender is issued to the following 
extent:- 

 

Critical Dates:- 
 
 

Sl. No. Particulars Date and time as per tender Extended Date and time 

1 Downloading of Tender 

Document End date 
03.01.2023 Up to 16.00 hours 
(IST)  

14.01.2023 Up to 16.00 hours 
(IST)  

2 Online Submission of 

Offers End date 
03.01.2023 Up to 16.00 hours 
(IST) 

14.01.2023 Up to 16.00 hours 
(IST) 

3 Due date of opening of 

tender(Cover-I) 
04.01.2023 At 11.00 hours 

(IST) 

16.01.2023 At 11.00 hours 

(IST) 

 

All other terms and conditions of the NIT remains unchanged. 

 

 

 
                                                                                                                   (General Manager –MM)       

Coal India Limited, Kolkata 

 

COAL INDIA LIMITED 

(A MAHARATNA COMPANY) 

Coal Bhavan,  

Materials Management Division 

Premises No.04,Action Area 1A,  

New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata – 700 156  

PHONE:033-2324 4127, FAX: 033-2324 4115 

Website : www.coalindia.in,  

E mail : edmnc.cil@coalindia.in 

 

 

कोल ्इंडिया डलडिटेि 

(िहारत्न कंपनी) 

कोयला भवन 

सािग्री प्रबंधन डवभाग, 

पररसर संख्या ४,एक्शन एररया १ए  

न्यू टाउन, राजरहाट , कोलकाता– ७००१५६. 

फोन   : ०३३-२३२४ ४१२७,  फैक्स  : ०३३-२३२४ 

४११५ 

वेबसाइट: www.coalindia.in,  

ई िेल: edmnc.cil@coalindia.in 

http://www.coalindia.in/
mailto:edmnc.cil@coalindia.in
http://www.coalindia.in/
mailto:edmnc.cil@coalindia.in

